
RESULTATLISTE 
Esrum Luftriffel stævne 2012 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1 
1 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/07    200/09    400/16 Guld 

2 91087 Sixten Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/07    200/09    399/16 Sølv 

3 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/08    199/06    397/14 Bronce 

4 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05    200/09    396/14 

5 96330 Sebastian Wallin Pedersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/03    196/06    393/09 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2 
1 99191 Phillip Jeppesen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 200/05    200/08    400/13 Guld 

2 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/05    195/03    391/08 Sølv 

3 99192 Therese Kroner Fejsø 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 197/00    194/03    391/03 Bronce 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1 
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/08    199/09    398/17 Guld 

2 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/04    199/07    397/11 Sølv 

3 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/06    197/07    396/13 Bronce 

4 83688 Lauge Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 194/04    197/07    391/11 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2 
1 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04    200/05    396/09 Guld 

2 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/02    197/04    394/06 Sølv 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 
1 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 169/01    172/00    341/01 Guld 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2+3 
1 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03    189/02    378/05 Guld 

2 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01    188/04    377/05 Sølv 

3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02    180/02    364/04 Bronce 

4 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 180/01    180/02    360/03 

5 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/00    169/02    340/02 

6 95071 Nicolai Wincentz Andersen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 150/00    138/00    288/00 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1+V2 
1 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08    199/05    398/13 Guld 

2 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 194/03    195/06    389/09 Sølv 

3 92342 Hans Chr. Andersen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 195/01    194/03    389/04 Bronce 

4 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 194/04    194/04    388/08 

5 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/03    188/05    384/08 

6 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02    191/00    381/02 

7 64855 Bent Ole Olsen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/05    187/01    379/06 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1+ÅK2 
1 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/03    200/06    396/09 Guld 

1 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04    197/05    393/09 Sølv 

2 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 197/03    196/06    393/09 Bronce



3 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/04    198/04    392/08 

4 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/07    193/04    388/11 

2 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 193/04    196/02    389/06 

3 64457 Johnni Jensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 191/00    193/05    384/05 

4 102203 Flemming Jensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 162/00    173/04    335/04 

5 102984 Jørgen Valling 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 168/01    151/00    319/01 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1 
1 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/07 Præmie 

2 91087 Sixten Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/07 Præmie 

3 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/08 Præmie 

4 96330 Sebastian Wallin Pedersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/03 

5 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2 
1 99191 Phillip Jeppesen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 200/05 Præmie 

2 99192 Therese Kroner Fejsø 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 197/00 Præmie 

3 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/05 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1 
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/08 Præmie 

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/06 Præmie 

3 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/04 

4 83688 Lauge Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 194/04 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2 
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/02 Præmie 

2 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG 
1 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 169/01 Gavekort 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2+Klasse3 
1 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03 Gavekort 

2 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01 

3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02 

4 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 180/01 

5 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/00 

6 95071 Nicolai Wincentz Andersen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 150/00 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1+V2 
1 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08 Gavekort 

2 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/03 

3 92342 Hans Chr. Andersen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 195/01 

4 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 194/04 

5 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 194/03 

6 64855 Bent Ole Olsen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/05 

7 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1+ÅK2 
1 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 197/03 Gavekort 

2 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04 

3 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/03



4 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/07 

5 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/04 

6 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/04 

7 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 193/04 

8 64457 Johnni Jensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 191/00 

9 102984 Jørgen Valling 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 168/01 

10 102203 Flemming Jensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 162/00


